Unit: 800669
Dealer: Tom Johnson Camping Center
Special: 885

2007 Essex
Tahiti lvory 7B250

Skin: 60990 Biarritz Whte (2000 Porsche)

(a) 62930 Espresso Met.

(b) 703 Glory Gold

(c) 62930 Espresso Met.

(d) 54190 Mojave Beige Met.
outline: 703 Glory Gold

Std: A&E Power Box Awning
Fabric: Linen Tweed (Sunbrella)
Hardware: Black

Opt: Carefree

Fabric: Linen Tweed (Sunbrella)
Hardware: Black

Opt: Girard

Fabric:Linen Tweed (Sunbrella
Hardware: Black




PAINT

CoODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800669 - 2007 ESSEX

BASF DiamMmoNT

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 84.2 84.2 336.6 336.6

60990 D902 HI HIDING WHITE 938.3 1022.5 3753.2 4089.8

BIARRITZ WHITE BC209 BLACK TONER 28.6 1051.1 114.4 4204.2

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 13.6 1064.6 54.3 4258.5

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.8 78.8 315.2 315.2

62930 BC200 BLACK 645.2 724.0 2580.6 2895.8

ONYX MET BC600 GOLD 47.6 771.6 190.4 3086.2

BC105 WHITE 40.8 812.4 163.2 3249.4

BC805 RED OXIDE 33.0 845.4 132.0 3381.4

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 11.2 856.6 44.8 3426.2

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.6 865.2 344 3460.6

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 1.8 867.0 7.2 3467.8

COLOR B: BASE#  |BASE NAME T arams | com crams| | Grams]| cur.Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 77.6 77.6 310.3 310.3

703 BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 247.4 325.0 989.6 1299.9

MOONSTONE GOLD BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 244.9 569.8 979.4 2279.3

BC800 RED GOLD 123.3 693.1 493.1 2772.4

BC201 DEEP BLACK 117.3 810.4 469.1 3241.5

BC105 WHITE 44.8 855.2 179.2 3420.7

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 18.1 873.3 72.5 3493.2

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 5.2 878.5 20.6 3513.8

BC615 LIGHT YELLOW 3.5 881.9 13.9 3527.7

BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR C: Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.8 78.8 315.2 315.2

62930 BC200 BLACK 645.2 724.0 2580.6 2895.8

ONYX MET BC600 GOLD 47.6 771.6 190.4 3086.2

BC105 WHITE 40.8 812.4 163.2 3249.4

BC805 RED OXIDE 33.0 845.4 132.0 3381.4

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 11.2 856.6 44.8 3426.2

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.6 865.2 344 3460.6

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 1.8 867.0 7.2 3467.8

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR D: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.5 79.5 318.0 318.0

54190 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 15.7 95.2 62.7 380.7

SAHARA GOLD MET BC105 WHITE 8.8 103.9 35.0 415.7

BC106 WHITE SATIN PEARL 59.4 163.3 237.6 653.3

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 153.7 317.1 614.9 1268.2

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 373.1 690.1 1492.2 2760.4

BC200 BLACK 43,7 733.8 174.6 2935.0

BC600 GOLD 112.7 846.5 450.8 3385.8

BC800 RED GOLD 21.9 868.3 87.5 3473.3

BC840 RED VIOLET 4.4 872.7 17.5 3490.8




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800669 - 2007 ESSEX

BASF ONYX WATERBORNE

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
* Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 492.8 492.8 1971.1 1971.1
60990 HB990 WHITE 673.4 1166.2 2693.5 4664.6
BIARRITZ WHITE HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 13.3 1179.4 53.1 4717.7
HB409 PHTHALO BLUE 12.1 1191.5 48.3 4766.0
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 3.6 1195.1 14.5 4780.5
HB779 RED OXIDE 2.4 1197.6 9.7 4790.2
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 667.5 667.5 2669.9 2669.9
62930 HB250 BLACK 197.7 865.2 790.8 3460.7
ONYX MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 38.0 903.2 152.0 3612.7
HB650 YELLOW GOLD 31.1 934.3 124.5 3737.2
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 7.8 942.1 31.1 3768.3
HB770 RED OXIDE 5.8 947.9 23.2 3791.5
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 1.0 948.9 4.2 3795.7
COLOR B: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 644.9 644.9 2579.6 2579.6
703 HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 78.9 723.8 315.6 2895.2
MOONSTONE GOLD HB780 RED GOLD 75.8 799.6 303.2 3198.4
HB203 DEEP BLACK 70.7 870.3 282.6 3481.0
HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 46.2 916.4 184.6 3665.6
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 16.4 932.8 65.4 3731.0
HB610 YELLOW 10.2 943.0 40.8 3771.8
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 9.2 952.1 36.7 3808.5
CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 2.1 954.2 8.3 3816.8
COLOR C: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 667.5 667.5 2669.9 2669.9
62930 HB250 BLACK 197.7 865.2 790.8 3460.7
ONYX MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 38.0 903.2 152.0 3612.7
HB650 YELLOW GOLD 31.1 934.3 124.5 3737.2
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 7.8 942.1 31.1 3768.3
HB770 RED OXIDE 5.8 947.9 23.2 3791.5
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 1.0 948.9 4.2 3795.7
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. BASE # BASE NAME
CO LOR D. S S Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 610.5 610.5 2441.9 2441.9
54190 HB99K WHITE SATIN PEARL 122.3 732.8 489.3 2931.2
SAHARA GOLD MET HB680 GOLD 99.6 832.4 398.3 3329.5
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 77.0 909.4 308.1 3637.6
HB99M WHITE PEARL 31.8 941.2 127.0 3764.6
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 10.3 951.4 41.0 3805.6
HB203 DEEP BLACK 10.3 961.7 41.0 3846.6
HB870 MAGENTA 6.8 968.4 27.0 3873.6
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 18.1 986.5 72.5 3946.1




